
ENTA MEDICA 

ARAMUL 

Gen.Surgery. 

OFFICE OF THE BSC PARAMEDICAL ACADEMIC CELL 

Head of department 
Anatomy/Physiolbgy/Biocheimistry/ 
Pathology/Microbiology/ Pharmacology 

Gen.Medicine/Radiology/Anaesthesia/ 

No: GMCB/ BSc/ Para/2024/ /9- /31 

Respected Sir/ Madam, 

Stream 

Stream 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Subject:- Conduct of Ist internal assessment Theory/ Practical examination of BSC 2nd Year 
Paramedical students (Batch-2022). 

Roll no 

Roll no 

BARAMULLA, J&K- 193101 

kindly conduct the Ist internal assessment Theory/Practical examination of BSC 2nd year 
Paramedical students (Batch 2022) in your concerned subjects as per date sheet provided with the letter. 

Furthermore it is requested that the award roll should be saved in your Departmental office 
Computer for ready reference. 

Copy to the: 

Name 

Name 

Theory 

Maximum 
marks(100) 

Practical 

Maximum marks(100) 

Date: 

Marks obtained Maximum 

marks(20) 

Marks 
obtained 

1. Principal/Dean GMC Baramulla for information. 2. Registrar Academics GMC Baramulla for information. 

7/06/2024 

Theory 

Maximum 
marks(20) 

Marks 

obtained(20) 

Practical 

DEP ART MerT OF MEALTH 
MEDICAL EOUCATION. JSK 

Marks obtained 

Yours sincerely 

Cell 

khan 

B.SC. Paramedical Academic 
Cell GMC Baramulla. 

3. I/C IT Section GMC Baramulla for information and kindly upload the notice on college website for students information. 



MEDICN 

RAMUL 

AL 

DATE 
24-06-2024 
26-06-2024 

Date sheet for Ist internal assessment examination in Theory/Practical 
of BSc 2nd Year Paramedical Students.( Batch-2022). 

28-06-2024 
28-06-2024 
28-06-2024 

OFFICE OF THE BSC PARAMEDICAL ACADEMIC CELL 

01-07-2024 

01-07-2024 
03-07-2024 
03-07-2024 

03-07-2024 
03-07-2024 
06-07-2024 

08-07-2024 

DATE 
09-07-2024 
11-07-2024 
15-07-2024 
18-07-2024 
20-07-2024 
20-06-2024 
20-07-2024 
20-07-2024 
20-07-2024 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Theory Examination 

Pathology 
Microbiology 
Biochemistry 
Radiology 

SUBJECT 

Pharmacology 
RadiologyY 
Gen.Medicine 

Radiology 
RDT 

OTT 

Anesthesia 

BARAMULLA, J&K- 193101 

Anatomy 
Physiology 

Pathology 
Pathology 

SUBJECT 

Microbiology 
Microbiology 

OTT 

Biochemistry 
Radiology 

RDT 
Anesthesia 

Practical Examination 

MLT/ OTT/ RDT/ Anesthesia 
MLT/ OTT/ RDT/ Anesthesia 
MLT 

Radiology-l 
Anesthesia/RDT/OTT 
Radiology-lI 
OTT/ Anesthesia 

Radiology-III 
RDT 
OTT 

Anesthesia 
RDT 
RDT 

MLT/ Anesthesia 
OTT/ RDT 
MLT/ Anesthesia 
OTT/ RDT 
MLT 

Radiology 
OTT 

STREAM 

Anesthesia 
RDT 

STREAM 

DEPAT MENT OF HEALTH 

MEDICAL OUCATIOM. JSK 

mic Goir 

Nisar Abmád khan 
(Coordinator) 

B.Sc. Paramedical Academic 
Cell GMC Baramulla. 
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