

## OFFICE OF THE BSC PARAMEDICAL ACADEMIC CELL

## **GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE**



DEPART MENT OF HEALTH S MEDICAL EDUCATION

## **BARAMULLA, J&K- 193101**

Head of department Anatomy/Physiology/Biochemistry/ Pathology/Microbiology/Pharmacology Gen.Medicine/Radiology/Anaesthesia/ Gen.Surgery.

No: GMCB/BSc/Para/2024/ 119-13/

Date:- 07/06/2024

Subject:- Conduct of Ist internal assessment Theory/Practical examination of BSC 2<sup>nd</sup> Year Paramedical students (Batch-2022).

#### Respected Sir/Madam,

kindly conduct the Ist internal assessment Theory/Practical examination of BSC 2<sup>nd</sup> year Paramedical students (Batch 2022) in your concerned subjects as per date sheet provided with the letter. Furthermore it is requested that the award roll should be saved in your Departmental office computer for ready reference.

Stream	Roll no	Name	Theory		Theory	
			Maximum marks(100)	Marks obtained	Maximum marks(20)	Marks obtained(20)
						021411104(20)

Stream	Roll no	Name	Practical		Practical	
			Maximum marks(100)	Marks obtained	Maximum marks(20)	Marks obtained

Yours sincerely

Inchiate Codemic C

(Coordinator)

B.Sc. Paramedical Academic

Cell GMC Baramulla.

#### Copy to the:

- 1. Principal/Dean GMC Baramulla for information.
- 2. Registrar Academics GMC Baramulla for information.
- 3. I/C IT Section GMC Baramulla for information and kindly upload the notice on college website for students information.



# OFFICE OF THE BSC PARAMEDICAL ACADEMIC CELL





### **BARAMULLA, J&K-193101**

## Date sheet for Ist internal assessment examination in Theory/Practical of BSc 2nd Year Paramedical Students.( Batch-2022).

**Theory Examination** 

	incor j =xamin	
DATE	SUBJECT	STREAM
24-06-2024	Pathology	MLT/ OTT/ RDT/ Anesthesia
26-06-2024	Microbiology	MLT/ OTT/ RDT/ Anesthesia
28-06-2024	Biochemistry	MLT
28-06-2024	Radiology	Radiology-I
28-06-2024	Pharmacology	Anesthesia/RDT/OTT
01-07-2024	Radiology	Radiology-II
01-07-2024	Gen.Medicine	OTT/ Anesthesia
03-07-2024	Radiology	Radiology-III
03-07-2024	RDT	RDT
03-07-2024	OTT	OTT
03-07-2024	Anesthesia	Anesthesia
06-07-2024	Anatomy	RDT
08-07-2024	Physiology	RDT

### **Practical Examination**

	i ideticai Exaii	macion
DATE	SUBJECT	STREAM
09-07-2024	Pathology	MLT/ Anesthesia
11-07-2024	Pathology	OTT/ RDT
15-07-2024	Microbiology	MLT/ Anesthesia
18-07-2024	Microbiology	OTT/ RDT
20-07-2024	Biochemistry	MLT
20-06-2024	Radiology	Radiology
20-07-2024	OTT	ОТТ
20-07-2024	Anesthesia	Anesthesia
20-07-2024	RDT	RDT

Dr. Nisar Ahmad Khan (Coordinator) B.Sc. Paramedical Academic Cell GMC Baramulla.